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2019
Period
Gender

Indicator

Teritory -
NSTJ

Age
groups

3.983 3.96 100000 99703 7434335 74.3433
0.244 0.975 99604 398212 7334632 73.6379
0.089 0.444 99507 497424 6936420 69.7079
0.123 0.614 99463 497161 6438996 64.7378
0.355 1.772 99402 496568 5941835 59.776
0.211 1.052 99226 495867 5445267 54.8776
0.604 3.015 99121 494859 4949400 49.9328
0.775 3.866 98822 493157 4454541 45.0762
1.331 6.633 98440 490569 3961384 40.2415
2.278 11.328 97787 486168 3470815 35.4935
3.301 16.376 96680 479440 2984647 30.8715
6.277 30.933 95096 468128 2505207 26.3439

11.473 55.871 92155 447902 2037079 22.105
19.4 92.782 87006 414849 1589177 18.2651

27.862 130.718 78933 368872 1174329 14.8775
42.492 192.862 68615 309994 805457 11.7387
64.481 278.598 55382 238337 495463 8.9463

108.762 426.294 39953 157185 257126 6.4358
184.687 616.165 22921 99941 99941 4.3602

Period
Gender

Indicator

Teritory -
NSTJ

Age
groups

3.354 3.292 100000 99753 7903929 79.0393
0.116 0.462 99671 398586 7804176 78.2995
0.07 0.351 99625 498036 7405590 74.3349

0.104 0.518 99590 497820 6907554 69.3601
0.322 1.604 99538 497292 6409734 64.3947
0.049 0.244 99379 496832 5912442 59.4942
0.236 1.179 99354 496478 5415610 54.5081
0.55 2.744 99237 495505 4919132 49.5695

0.584 2.913 98965 494103 4423627 44.699
1.078 5.377 98677 492056 3929524 39.8223
2.031 10.105 98146 488250 3437468 35.0241
3.537 17.537 97154 481511 2949218 30.3561
6.612 32.557 95450 469483 2467707 25.8533
8.976 43.964 92343 451564 1998224 21.6392

15.386 74.264 88283 425024 1546660 17.5194
23.698 112.236 81727 385702 1121636 13.7242
45.541 205.286 72554 325534 735935 10.1433
83.942 347.378 57660 238224 410401 7.1176

174.004 593.552 37630 172177 172177 4.5755
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